Position

Library Director

Library Services Manager
Library Services Manager
Librarian Il

Asian Services Coordinator
Librarian |

Librarian |

Librarian |

Library Computer
Administrator

Library Assistant

Library Database Specialist
Librarian |

Clerical Assistant Il

Clerical Assistant Il
Clerical Assistant |

Library Assistant

Library Assistant

Other Positions Held City

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra
Alhambra

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$146,781
$99,235
$86,120
$77,314
$71,376
$71,019
$70,727
$64,172
$63,916

$58,599
$55,998
$54,900
$51,496
$46,344
$41,310
$27,968
$18,312

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,362
$39,762
$26,551
$25,932
$24,869
$24,368
$24,700
$30,365
$30,438

$21,452
$28,820
$18,345
$23,694
$27,209
$15.746
$16,292

$6,683



