Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Director		Alhambra	Library	\$146,781	\$43,362
Library Services Manager		Alhambra	Library	\$99,235	\$39,762
Library Services Manager		Alhambra	Library	\$86,120	\$26,551
Librarian II		Alhambra	Library	\$77,314	\$25,932
Asian Services Coordinator		Alhambra	Library	\$71,376	\$24,869
Librarian I		Alhambra	Library	\$71,019	\$24,368
Librarian I		Alhambra	Library	\$70,727	\$24,700
Librarian I		Alhambra	Library	\$64,172	\$30,365
Library Computer Administrator		Alhambra	Library	\$63,916	\$30,438
Library Assistant		Alhambra	Library	\$58,599	\$21,452
Library Database Specialist		Alhambra	Library	\$55,998	\$28,820
Librarian I		Alhambra	Library	\$54,900	\$18,345
Clerical Assistant II		Alhambra	Library	\$51,496	\$23,694
Clerical Assistant III		Alhambra	Library	\$46,344	\$27,209
Clerical Assistant I		Alhambra	Library	\$41,310	\$15,746
Library Assistant		Alhambra	Library	\$27,968	\$16,292
Library Assistant		Alhambra	Library	\$18,312	\$6,683